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Rank
1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th

9th

10th
11th

Class
Drake
Drake

Drake
Drake
Drake
Drake

Drake
Drake

Drake

Drake
Drake

Nat
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

Results are provisional as of 14:07 on June 11, 2023

Sailwave results for Emtunga Cup 2023 at Marstrands Segelséallskap 2023

Emtunga Cup 2023

Marstrands Segelsallskap

SailNo Club Helm

407
389

41
414
294
194

390
413

408

291
395

GKSS
GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

MSS
GKSS

MSS

Bjérn Palmquist

Sten Ottander

Magnus Brenton
Nicklas Friden
Steinar Basberg

Christofer
Edstrom

Per Gabrielsson

Lars Apelqvist
Kristian Larsson
Henrik Larsson

Christer
Dahlstand

Overall

R1
2.0
1.0

5.0
(8.0)
3.0
7.0

(9.0)
6.0

4.0
(10.0)

(12.0
DNC)

R2
2.0
8.0

4.0
1.0
6.0
3.0

7.0

(12.0
DSQ)

5.0

9.0

12.0
DNC

R3
1.0
3.0

2.0
4.0
6.0
(9.0)

5.0
8.0

7.0
10.0

12.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

file:///C:/Users/MaSS/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC7E1.htm

www.sailwave.com

R4
2.0

(12.0
UFD)

(8.0)
4.0
6.0
1.0

3.0
5.0

(12.0
UFD)

7.0

12.0
DNC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

R5
(5.0)
1.0

2.0
8.0
(9.0)
3.0

7.0
4.0

6.0
10.0

12.0
DNC

R6
5.0
2.0

4.0
3.0
1.0
9.0

8.0
7.0

10.0

6.0

12.0
DNC

Total
17.0
27.0

25.0
28.0
31.0
32.0

39.0
42.0

44.0

52.0
72.0

Nett
12.0
15.0

17.0
20.0
220
23.0

30.0
30.0

32.0

42.0
60.0
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